
9/3/2024 Jess Bender 937-903-0022
Day Date Time Field 16 Field 18 Field 24 Field 26 Field 27 Field 28 Team Color Coach Contact

9:00  1 v 2 3 v 4 1 Navy Blue Taylor 937-430-2934

24 August 11:00 7 v 5 6 v 8 2 Neon Orange Schock 937-789-2061

1:00 10 v 9 11 v 12 3 Blue Carrasco 478-662-3073

Monday Aug 26 6:00 10 v 3 8 v 11 4 Pink W. Cole 937-657-6585

Tuesday Aug 27 6:00 12 v 2 7 v 4 5 Bartholomew 801-706-4520

Wednesday Aug 28 6:00 1 v 5 6 Neon Yellow Herrin 937-367-8624

Thursday Aug 29 6:00 6 v 9 7 Red Stringham 801-824-8998

9:00 1 v 2 8 v 8 Carolina Blue Dunn 301-529-7074

11:00 10 v 7 9 9 Hunter Green B. Cole 937-239-8219

1:00 5 v 6 3 v 4 11 v 12 10 Orange Gray 603-318-5192

Monday Sept 2 6:00 5 11 Maroon Gardner 937-608-4918

Tuesday Sept 3 6:00 4 v 12 7 v 3 12 Lime Green Ashdown 405-924-3175

Wednesday Sept 4 6:00 10 v 1 11

Thursday Sept 5 6:00 9 v 2 6 v 8

9:00 1 v 2 3 v 4 6 v 9 Field 31

11:00 5 v 10 11 v 12

1:00 7 v 8

Monday Sept 9 6:00 10 v 11 2 v 3 1

Tuesday Sept 10 6:00 12 v 8 7

Wednesday Sept 11 6:00 5

Thursday Sept 12 6:00 6 v 4 v 9

9:00 1 v 4

11:00 10 v 2 9 v 12

1:00 7 v 5 3 v 6 11 v 8

Monday Sept 16 6:00 v 10 11

Tuesday Sept 17 6:00 5 v 12 7 v 8

Wednesday Sept 18 6:00 3 v 1 2

Thursday Sept 19 6:00 9 v 4 6

9:00 2 v 4

11:00 10 v 3 8 v 12

1:00 1 v 5 6 v 7 11 v 9

Monday Sept 23 6:00 10 v 11 8

Tuesday Sept 24 6:00 12 v 2 7 v 3

Wednesday Sept 25 6:00 1 v 5

Thursday Sept 26 6:00 6 v 4 9 v 

9:00 4 v 11

11:00 12 v 10 1 v 8

1:00 7 v 9 2 v 3 5 v 6

Monday Sept 30 6:00 8 v 10

Tuesday Oct 1 6:00 2 v 12 7 v 3

Wednesday Oct 2 6:00 5 v 11

Thursday Oct 3 6:00 4 v 9 6 v 1

9:00 4 v 12 9 v 1 9/3

No pets

Weather: Check website to see if closed

Parents on opposite side of players/coaches

No slide tackling, headers , PK's or offsides.

Saturday Sept 28

Don't run up the score

(4) 12minute quarters

7 v 7

Size 3 ball

Saturdays highlighted are games with refs

Saturday Oct 5

Saturday Sept 21

Rules for A League

Saturday Sept 7

Saturday Sept 14

A League Co-ed Fall 2024 League Director

Saturday

Saturday August 31



11:00 10 v 7 6 v 8

1:00 2 v 11 3 v 5

Monday Oct 7 6:00 1 v 10

Tuesday Oct 8 6:00 2 7 v 12

Wednesday Oct 9 6:00 3 v 8 11 v 5

Thursday Oct 10 6:00 9 v 4 6

9:00 4 v 5 9 v 10

11:00 1 v 3

1:00 2 v 8 7 v 12 6 v 11

Monday 6:00

Tuesday 6:00 Make up Games

Wednesday 6:00

Thursday 6:00

9:00

11:00

1:00

Saturday Oct 12

Saturday

Saturday Oct 5


